
 

 

SREENIVASA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND 
MANAGEMENT STUDIES (AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
 
 
The Chairman, Management and Principal of Sreenivasa Institute of Technology and 

Management Studies , hereby appreciated and awarded cash prize  the following students for 
their best academic performance during the academic  year 2019-20 I semester. 
 

STUDENT TOPPERS IN (ODD SEM 2019-20) 

S.No Name of the Student 
Roll 

Number Year & Semester CGPA 

1 T PAVAN KUMAR 19751A0321 

I YEAR I  SEM 
 

9.17 

2 S MUSHRAF ALI 19751A0315 8.35 

3 K VENKATA RAMANA 19751A0308 7.89 

4 S BHARATH 18751A0363 

II YEAR ISEM 
 

9.12 

5 J PRAVEEN 18751A0325 8.65 

6 E HEMANTH 18751A0317 8.35 

7 G KALYAN 18755A0304 

III YEAR ISEM 
 

9.18 

8 V GURUPRASAD 18755A0321 8.63 

9 P HAREESH 17751A0336 8.63 

10 M SAI KUMAR 16751A0314 

IV YEAR ISEM 
 

8.78 

11 P PRUDHVEE 16751A0323 8.63 

12 K SUNIL KUMAR 16751A0309 8.5 

 

 



 

 

 

SREENIVASA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND 
MANAGEMENT STUDIES (AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
 
 
The Chairman, Management and Principal of Sreenivasa Institute of Technology and 

Management Studies , hereby appreciated and awarded cash prize  the following students for 
their best academic performance during the academic  year 2019-20 II semester. 
 

STUDENT TOPPERS IN (EVEN SEN 2019-20) 

S.No Name of the Student Roll Number Year & 
Semester CGPA 

1 T PAVAN KUMAR 19751A0321 

I YEAR II SEM 
 

9.17 

2 S MUSHRAF ALI 19751A0315 8.5 

3 K VENKATA RAMANA 19751A0308 8.5 

4 S BHARATH 18751A0363 

II YEAR II SEM 
 

9.1 

5 J PRAVEEN 18751A0325 8.4 

6 E HEMANTH 18751A0317 7.85 

7 V GURUPRASAD 18755A0321 

III YEAR II 
SEM 

 

9.28 

8 G KALYAN 18755A0304 8.70 

9 P HAREESH 17751A0336 8.6 

10 M SAI KUMAR 16751A0314 

IV YEAR II 
SEM 

 

8.78 

11 P PRUDHVEE 16751A0323 8.63 

12 K SUNIL KUMAR 16751A0309 8.5 

 


